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NASA NE @ Watkins Glen
High Performance Drivers' Education Watkins Glen Long 3.400 Miles ._._.

HPDE Session 4 (Sun) 9/29/2013 01:55 PIV. ......

Practice started at 14:13:25

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(t061) John Robbins
1 2:30.765 +18.749 14:18:59.772
2 2:12.721 +0.705 14:21:12.493
3 2:12.016 14:23:24.509
4 2:14.417 +2.401 14:25:38.926
5 2:13.029 +1.013 14:27:51.955

(t400) Lee Palmiter

1 2:33.787 +20.332 14:16:30.790
2 2:15.941 +2.486 14:18:46.731
3 2:14.254 +0.799 14:21:00.985
4 2:13.455 14:23:14.440
5 2:22.075 +8.620 14:25:36.515
6 2:15.501 +2.046 14:27:52.016
7 2:15.128 +1.673 14:30:07.144
8 2:18.214 +4.759 14:32:25.358
9 2:16.223 +2.768 14:34:41.581

(x57) Jeffery Shank

1 2:35.961 +21.480 14:16:53.614
2 2:31.907 +17.426 14:19:25.521
3 2:19.723 +5.242 14:21:45.244
4 2:16.288 +1.807 14:24:01.532
5 2:14.481 14:26:16.013

(x33) Matt Bookler

1 2:33.113 +13.206 14:17:09.945
2 2:20.372 +0.465 14:19:30.317
3 2:23.584 +3.677 14:21:53.901
4 2:22.795 +2.888 14:24:16.696
5 2:19.907 14:26:36.603
6 2:20.990 +1.083 14:28:57.593
7 2:20.282 +0.375 14:31:17.875
8 2:20.377 +0.470 14:33:38.252
9 2:19.943 +0.036 14:35:58.195

(x21) Terry Shenk

1 2:35.020 +13.599 14:16:47.856
2 2:21.421 14:19:09.277
3 2:22.390 +0.969 14:21:31.667

(x256) Robert Engling

1 2:36.479 +14.183 14:16:53.026

2 2:32.662 +10.366 14:19:25.688

3 2:33.681 +11.385 14:21:59.369

4 2:27.257 +4.961 14:24:26.626

5 2:23.882 +1.586 14:26:50.508

6 2:30.726 +8.430 14:29:21.234

7 2:23.615 +1.319 14:31:44.849

8 2:22.296 14:34:07.145
Timing & Scoring: Mikey Points & Ryan Stone Orbits
Official Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354
If your car number includes a "G," it is already reserved. www.mylaps.com
For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com Licensed to: NASA NE
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